Ⅱ
ENGINEERING CO.,LTD.
⑥ AIR DRIVEN HYDRAULIC PUMPS
SR PUMPS
SR040Series
SR063Series
SR100Series
PAT.P

6
0
形式表示方法
TYPE INDICATION
共通仕様
COMMON SPECIFICATION
SR063□①□② -A2
ポンプ形式
Type
質重
（kg）
Mass
吸込揚程
（m）
Suction
head
06 φ 6mm
08 φ 8mm
09 φ 9mm
14 φ 14mm
22 φ 22mm
SR06306 2.7 0.5以内
2.3
2.7

frequently, particularly in rainy season and in wintertime. Anti-freezing agent
may be used.
形式表示方法
TYPE INDICATION
SR100□①□② -A2
SR100
Series
特性グラフに示される値は20℃にて、一般油圧作動油ISO VG32を使用した場合です。
The value indicated in the characteristic graph shows in the case of using general oil (ISO VG32)
共通仕様
COMMON SPECIFICATION
Pressure b.r.
1 cycle t. d.
Air c. c.
SR10009□-A2
約102倍
1.53
1.691
増圧比
1サイクル理論吐出量
空気消費係数K
Pressure b.r.
1 cycle t. d.
Air c. c.
SR10010□-A2
約83.5倍
1.88
1.376
増圧比
1サイクル理論吐出量
空気消費係数K
Pressure b.r.
1 cycle t. d.
Air c. c.
SR10012□-A2
約54倍
0.25
1.095
増圧比
1サイクル理論吐出量
空気消費係数K
Pressure b.r.
1 cycle t. d.
Air c. c.
SR10015□-A2
約38倍
4.24
0.610
増圧比
1サイクル理論吐出量
空気消費係数K
Pressure b.r.
1 cycle t. d.
Air c. c.
SR10020□-A2
約21.5倍
7.54
0.343
増圧比
1サイクル理論吐出量
空気消費係数K
Pressure b.r.
1 cycle t. d.
Air c. c.
SR10025□-A2
約14倍
11.77
0.219
増圧比
1サイクル理論吐出量
空気消費係数K
Pressure b.r.
1 cycle t. d.